
8.30-12.30 13.30 - 17.30 17.30 - 19.30

Friday, 14 January 2022
1 Saturday, 15 January 2022 EE5914 EE5917 EE5910

Sunday, 16 January 2022 EE5912 EE5915
2 Saturday, 22 January 2022 EE5916 EE5913 EE5910

Sunday, 23 January 2022 EE5911
3 Saturday, 29 January 2022 EE5914 EE5917 EE5910

Sunday, 30 January 2022 EE5912 EE5915
4 Saturday, 5 February 2022 EE5916 EE5913 EE5910

Sunday, 6 February 2022 EE5911
5 Saturday, 12 February 2022 EE5914 EE5917 EE5910

Sunday, 13 February 2022 EE5912 EE5915
6 Saturday, 19 February 2022 EE5916 EE5913 EE5910

Sunday, 20 February 2022 EE5911
7 Saturday, 26 February 2022 EE5914 EE5917 EE5910

Sunday, 27 February 2022 EE5912 EE5915
8 Saturday, 5 March 2022 EE5916 EE5913 EE5910

Sunday, 6 March 2022 EE5911
9 Saturday, 12 March 2022 EE5914 EE5917 EE5910

Sunday, 13 March 2022 EE5912 EE5915
10 Saturday, 19 March 2022 EE5916 EE5913 EE5910

Sunday, 20 March 2022 EE5911
11 Saturday, 26 March 2022 EE5914 EE5917 EE5910

Sunday, 27 March 2022 EE5912 EE5915
12 Saturday, 2 April 2022 EE5916 EE5913 EE5910

Sunday, 3 April 2022 EE5911
13 Saturday, 9 April 2022 EE5914 EE5917 EE5910

Sunday, 10 April 2022 EE5912 EE5915
14 Saturday, 16 April 2022

Sunday, 17 April 2022 New year Holiday

15 Saturday, 23 April 2022 EE5916 EE5913 EE5910
Sunday, 24 April 2022 EE5911

16 Saturday, 30 April 2022
Sunday, 1 May 2022

17 Saturday, 7 May 2022
Sunday, 8 May 2022

18 Saturday, 14 May 2022
Sunday, 15 May 2022

Saturday, 21 May 2022
Sunday, 22 May 2022

Saturday, 28 May 2022
Sunday, 29 May 2022

Saturday, 4 June 2022
Sunday, 5 June 2022 EE5910-Applied Control Systems

Saturday, 11 June 2022
Sunday, 12 June 2022 EE5912-Engineering Mathematics

Saturday, 18 June 2022
Sunday, 19 June 2022 EE5913-Electrical Drives for Automation

Saturday, 25 June 2022
Sunday, 26 June 2022 EE5917-Industrial Electronics

EE5910 Dr. WD Prasad

EE5911 Dr. AMHS Abeykoon

EE5912 Prof. KTMU Hemapala

EE5913 Prof. DP Chandima

EE5914 Dr. V Logeeshan

EE5915 Prof. AGBP Jayasekara

EE5916 Dr. V Logeeshan

EE5917 Prof. DP Chandima                                                               

EE5918

Update : 11.01.2022

Systems Design and Automation

Embedded Systems

Industrial Electronics

Project

Inauguration

Applied Control Systems

Applied Robotics

Engineering Mathematics

Electrical Drives for Automation

Industrial Sensors and Actuators

Bak Full Moon Poya Day

PG Certificate in IA

COMMENCEMENT OF SEMESTER 1& 2 EXAMINATION

May Day

Vesak full Moon Poay Day

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - UNIVERSITY OF MORATUWA

PG Certificate Course in Industrial Automation (6th Intake) - 2021/22 Intake
PGC IA

Week Day


